 schneider-electric.com  |  1Specification Sheet
SpaceLogic VG311F 65-150C
Flanged Three-way Globe Valve, PN16
© 2020 Schneider Electric. All rights reserved. All trademarks are owned by Schneider Electric Industries SAS or its affiliated companies. 	 November, 2020 tc
Document Number: 03-00091-04
Specifications
Design	 Three-way globe mixing valve

Seat	 Grey cast iron (EN JL1040)
Gland Seals	 EPDM
Standards/Directives 	 CE Marked to PED 2014/68/EU,
		  Module A
Accessories and Spare Parts
Description Part No.
Stem packing gland (all sizes) 1 001 0810 0
SpaceLogic Yoke Heater (-8°C
Media)
FYH050
Ordering Table
Size
DN
Kvs
m3/h Part Number Type Designation
65 63 VG311F-65C VG311F 65C 63M SU00
80 100 VG311F-80F VG311F 80C 100M SU00
100 130 VG311F-100C VG311F 100C 130M SU00
125 200 VG311F-125C VG311F 125C 200M SU00
150 300 VG311F-150C VG311F 150C 300M SU00
•	 The rangability is the ratio of  Kvs and Kvmin.
•	 Kvs
 is the flow capacity of  a fully open valve, measured in
m3/h at a pressure drop of  100 kPa.